Route 13 (PM)

Grades K-12

Bus #147

2:40 PM
2:50 PM
2:54 PM
2:58 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:20 PM
3:28 PM
3:29 PM
3:29 PM
3:50 PM
3:56 PM
4:10 PM
4:15 PM
4:18 PM
4:22 PM
4:31 PM

PENDLETON EARLY LEARNING CENTER
MCKAY ELEMENTARY

TUTUILLARD @ SW 18™ ST

RUNNION @ 3RfP — MAILBOX
TUTUILLA RD @ SW NYE AVE
GRECIAN HEIGHTS

SUNRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL

HARRIS JR ACADEMY

PENDLETON COMMUNITY PARK
SHADEVIEW TRAILER COURT
PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL

TUTUILLA RD @ SW 18™ ST (6-8™ STUDENTS; 9-12™ RIDE ROUTE 4)
RODEO LN @ WILD ROSE LN (FARM LN)

45116 BEST RD

45731 BEST RD

70808 S MARKET RD

MOTANIC RD @ SPRING CREEK RD

(6-8™ STUDENTS)
(6-8™ STUDENTS)
(6-8™ STUDENTS)



