Route 13 (PM) Grades K-12

Bus #147

2:40 PM	PENDLETON EARLY LEARNING CI	ENTER
2:50 PM	MCKAY ELEMENTARY	
2:54 PM	TUTUILLA RD @ SW 18 [™] ST	
2:58 PM	RUNNION @ 3 RD – MAILBOX	
3:00 PM	TUTUILLA RD @ SW NYE AVE	
3:00 PM	GRECIAN HEIGHTS	
3:20 PM	SUNRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL	
3:28 PM	HARRIS JR ACADEMY	(6-8 [™] STUDENTS)
3:29 PM	PENDLETON COMMUNITY PARK	(6-8 [™] STUDENTS)
3:29 PM	SHADEVIEW TRAILER COURT	(6-8 [™] STUDENTS)
3:50 PM	PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL	
3:56 PM	TUTUILLA RD @ SW 18 [™] ST	$(6-8^{TH} STUDENTS; 9-12^{TH} RIDE ROUTE 4)$
4:10 PM	RODEO LN @ WILD ROSE LN (FARM LN)	
4:15 PM	45116 BEST RD	
4:18 PM	45731 BEST RD	
4:22 PM	70808 S MARKET RD	
4:31 PM	MOTANIC RD @ SPRING CREEK F	RD